
Gospoština 62, 85310 Budva, Montenegro
 

alexandarsuites@gmail.com, www.alexandarsuites.com

Price includes: accommodation, welcome drink, parking space, wi-fi internet, spa 
center and residence tax.

Swimming pool opens from 01 June to 31 August (09:00 till 21:00) 

Check in time is from 2PM on the arrival date, check-out time is until 10am on the departure day

To confirm reservation it is necessary to pay 30% of the total amount of reservation. 
That amount is non refundable.

General conditions

Price list (per night)

Presidential Suite 
with Terrace 101 Presidential Suite 201 Presidential Suite 301

  

PRICE LIST

Tel.: +382 33 452 360, Mob.: +382 67 235 097, +382 69 967 380,  

Presidential Suite 101 Presidential Suite 201 Presidential Suite 301

 

June 

July - August 

September 

€590 €490 €490

€690 €590 €590

€590 €490 €490

€490

€390

May 

October 

€390

€290

€390

€290

Penthouse Suites with
grand terrace 401

€590

€690

€590

€490

€390


