

General conditions

Price includes: accommodation, welcome drink, parking space, wi-fi internet, spacenter and residence tax.

Swimming pool opens from 01 June to 31 August (09:00 till 21:00)

Check in time is from 2PM on the arrival date, check-out time is until 10am on the departure day

To confirm reservation it is necessary to pay 30% of the total amount of reservation.

That amount is non refundable.

Price list (per night)

	Presidential Suite 101	Presidential Suite 201	Presidential Suite 301	Penthouse Suites with grand terrace 401
May	€490	€390	€390	€490
June	€590	€490	€490	€590
July - August	€690	€590	€590	€690
September	€590	€490	€490	€590
October	€390	€290	€290	€390